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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

6,9273,5393,388

849453396

281315

24915

612833

773938

1386870

220119101

377209168

491238253

556269287

532263269

460223237

432217215

492260232

506266240

493243250

476251225

377202175

338169169

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.002,163

0.6013

12.34267

87.061,883

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.002,212

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

3.9888

0.000

0.000

1.9042

94.122,082

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.002,212

0.000

0.092

0.000

0.000

2.1247

97.782,163

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber
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